Race 04

Welsh Schools Districts Cross Country

Penlan, Brecon
19th February 2025

RACE 04-Year 7 Boys-2580m

Winning District :- Cardiff & the Vale 57 points

90 Pre Entries 83 Finished

Districts
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Points Pos

57
121
140
147
151
184
195

1 238
2 237
3 247
4 437
5 642
6 339
7 239
8 142
9 838
10 240
11 438
12 746
13 837
14 637
15 144
16 547
17 841
18 546
19 543
20 345
21 539
22 545
23 439
24 442
25 847
26 143
27 641
28 443
29 638
30 148
31 440
32 340
33 139
34 244

Athlete
Jacob MOSS

Zac MUNN

Farley PRICHARD
Jacob PRICE
Spencer JONES
Tefi PURCHASE
George BAILEY
loan Wyn DAVIES
Toby ROYAL
Llewellyn MORGAN
Osian BIDDLE

Seb LOXAM

Sebby CARWARDINE
Harri MORRIS

Reed THATCHER
Jacob MILES
Sebastian BELLEW
Conrad FITZGIBON
Lloyd DANDO
Hugh ELLERBY
Joseph DRAKE
Jack WOODHOUSE
Arthur HUGHES
Alffi HARRIS

Max WEST

Tomi JONES
Timmy CALCRAFT
Zac GRANT

Paddy BATES
Brody HOWELLS
Math PRICE

Dylan WILLIAMS
loan THOMAS
Santino PROCTOR

Cardiff & the Vale

Eryri 4 11 23 24 28 31
Glamorgan Valleys 16 18 19 21 22 44
Afan Nedd Tawe 8 15 26 30 33 35
South East Wales 9 13 17 25 42 45
Dyfed 6 20 32 37 38 51
North East Wales 5 14 27 29 59 61
Powys

School
Bishop of Llandaff

Ysgol Glantaf

Ysgol Glantaf

Ysgol Uwchradd Caergybi
Maelor School

Dyffryn Aman

Cardiff High School

YG Bro Dur

Caerleon Comprehensive
Bro Edern

Bodedern

Welshpool High School
Chepstow

Argoed

Birchgrove Comp
Bryntirion

Haberdashers Monmouth School
Y Dderwen

Bryntirion

Redhill

YG Cwm Rhymni - Gelli Haf
Pencoed Comprehensive
Ysgol Tryfan

Brynrefail School
Croesyceiliog School

YG Gwyr

Dinas Bran

Ysgol Botwnnog
Hawarden High School
Ysgol Bae Baglan

Ysgol Tryfan

Maes Y Gwendraeth
Ysgol Ystalyfera

YG Bro Morgannwg

312

District

Cardiff & the Vale
Cardiff & the Vale
Cardiff & the Vale
Eryri

North East Wales
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Eryri

Powys

South East Wales
North East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Glamorgan Valleys
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Glamorgan Valleys
Eryri

Eryri

South East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales
Eryri

North East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Eryri

Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe
Cardiff & the Vale

7:45
7:49
7:51
7:55
8:16
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:41
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:00

8

Points
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Penlan, Brecon

19th February 2025

RACE 04-Year 7 Boys-2580m
Winning District :- Cardiff & the Vale 57 points
90 Pre Entries 83 Finished

Districts 1

C\‘MD ITHAS ATH
LION CYMRU

Points Pos

Cardiff & the Vale 57
Eryri 4 11 23 24 28 31 121
Glamorgan Valleys 16 18 19 21 22 44 140
Afan Nedd Tawe 8 15 26 30 33 35 Y4
South East Wales 9 13 17 25 42 45 151
Dyfed 6 20 32 37 38 51 184
North East Wales 5 14 27 29 59 61 195
Powys 312 8

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

140
137
338
341
444
243
242
839
737
548
842
840
245
544
445
241
343
540
745
248
246
441
844
346
643
537
646
538
337
742
848
644
542
344

Athlete
Caleb HOWELLS
George WALKER
Rowan DODSON
Tai JONES

Morgan OLIVER
Iwan REYNOLDS
Lucas GILL

Tom COUCH

Alfie MILLS
Tyler-Jay HEWITT
Teddy THACKER
Leon WILLIAMS
Riley NEALON
Frankie PERRY

Ifor DAVIES

Bailian LAURENCE
Jasper DAVIS

Theo WILLIAMS
Micah BAIN

Will WHITE
Benjamin BOYCE
Morgan EDWARDS
Lucian ORMAND
Harry LLOYD

Louis DAVIES
Joseph HUMPHREYS
Liam JONES
Brandon HUMPHREY
Macs HUGHES
Rhys LEWIS

Joey LINE

Finley CONLIN
Riley FRANCIS
Arthur HAWORTH

School
YG Bro Dur

Bishopston Comprehensive
Henry Tudor

Dyffryn Aman

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni
Radyr Comprehensive

YG Bro Morgannwg
Rougemont School
Gwernyfed

YG Cwm Rhymni - Y Gwyndy
Cwmbran High School

King Henry

Llanishen High

YG Cwm Rhymni - Gelli Haf
Syr Hugh Owen School

YG Bro Morgannwg
Llandovery College

Brynteg

Welshpool High School
Ysgol Glantaf

Cathedral School

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni
Cwmbran High School
Ysgol Gyfun Aberaeron
Rhosnesni

Brynteg

St Josephs RC Wrexham
Brynteg

Penweddig

Ysgol Bro Hyddgen
Abertillery

St Josephs RC Wrexham

Y Pant Comprehensive
Haverfordwest High School

District

Afan Nedd Tawe
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

Dyfed

Eryri

Cardiff & the Vale
Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Powys

Glamorgan Valleys
South East Wales
South East Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Glamorgan Valleys
Eryri

Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Powys

Cardiff & the Vale
Cardiff & the Vale
Eryri

South East Wales
Dyfed

North East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
North East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Powys

South East Wales
North East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:33

Points
35

37
38

42
43
44
45

51

53

59

61

64
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Penlan, Brecon

19th February 2025

RACE 04-Year 7 Boys-2580m
Winning District :- Cardiff & the Vale 57 points
90 Pre Entries 83 Finished

CYMDEITHAS ATHLETAU
YSGOLION CYMRU

Districts Points Pos
Cardiff & the Vale 57

Eryri 4 11 23 24 28 31 121
Glamorgan Valleys 16 18 19 21 22 44 140

Afan Nedd Tawe 8 15 26 30 33 35 147

South East Wales 9 13 17 25 42 45 151

Dyfed 6 20 32 37 38 51 184

North East Wales 5 14 27 29 59 61 I 9 |
Powys 312 IEE s

Athlete School District Perf Points

69 744 Ben TURNER Welshpool High School Powys 9:35 69
70 138 Oliver STEWART Olchfa School Afan Nedd Tawe 9:38

71 743 Evan WALTON Welshpool High School Powys 9:38 71
72 342 Liam STRAIN Bro Pedr Dyfed 9:39

73 141 Carden OWEN Ysgol Ystalyfera Afan Nedd Tawe 9:40

74 846 Jude THORN Caldicot South East Wales 9:43

75 843 Evan PEACOCK King Henry South East Wales 9:45

76 348 Bobby ASHTON Milford Haven Dyfed 9:45

77 740 Henry MARSHALL Ysgol Bro Caereinion Powys 9:46

78 347 Rhydian JONES Ysgol Y Strade Dyfed 9:51

79 145 Ethan GAVIN YG Gwyr Afan Nedd Tawe 9:54

80 146  Jack COLLINS Olchfa School Afan Nedd Tawe 9:54

81 147 Thomas MORGAN YG Gwyr Afan Nedd Tawe 10:28

82 640 Riley KEVAN Prestatyn High School North East Wales 10:36

83 738 Raey WALTERS Ysgol Calon Cymru Powys 0:10



